Number Section
120 1
120 2
120 3
142 1
142 2
142 3
164 1
164 2
164 3
185 1
187 1
210 1
220 1
230 1
250 1
260 1
260 S2
304 1
321 1
336 1

Tuesday, January 7, 2025

Final Exam Schedule - Spring 2025

CourseName

Criminal Law

Criminal Law

Criminal Law

Property

Property

Property

Civil Procedure Il

Civil Procedure Il

Civil Procedure Il

1st Year Elective: Animal Law

1st Year Elective: Law of the Sea

Constitutional Law |

Criminal Procedure |

Professional Responsibility

Evidence

Torts I

Torts Il

Administrative Law

American Indian Policy

Bankruptcy

ProfessorName

Yeager, Daniel

Fields, Shawn

Yeager, Daniel

Behzadi Cardenas, Emily

Van de Biezenbos, Kristen

Simon, Brenda

Fields, Shawn

Fields, Shawn

Klein, Ken

Hardee, Catherine

Vavasour, Liam

Roy, Lisa

Sheley, Erin

Schwabach, Aaron

Sheley, Erin

Bisom-Rapp, Susan

Velte, Kyle

Van de Biezenbos, Kristen

Wildenthal, Bryan

Gibson, Diane

FinalDate

4/30/2025

4/30/2025

4/30/2025

4/28/2025

4/28/2025

4/28/2025

5/2/2025

5/2/2025

5/2/2025

5/5/2025

5/5/2025

4/28/2025

4/30/2025

4/29/2025

5/5/2025

5/1/2025

5/1/2025

5/5/2025

4/30/2025

5/1/2025

AM/PM
AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM
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Number Section
340 1
341 1
346 1
357 1
372 1
382 1
404 1S
436 1
467 1
536 1
540 1
577 1S
649 1
779 1

Tuesday, January 7, 2025

CourseName

Business Organizations

California Civil Procedure

California Evidence

Community Property

Constitutional Law Il

Corporate Finance

Entertainment Law: The Business

of Television

Federal Income Tax

Labor Law

Real Property Finance

Remedies

Trusts & Estates

Juvenile Justice

Advanced Negotiation

ProfessorName

Williams, Spencer

Cato, Allison

Garrard/Carr

Behzadi Cardenas, Emily

Roy, Lisa

Aul, William

Donahue, Michael

Kovacic, Don

Ochoa, Ricardo

Berys, Flavia

Yeager, Daniel

Sax, Joanna

Pastore, Jo

Waller, Robert

FinalDate

5/1/2025

4/28/2025

5/2/2025

5/5/2025

5/5/2025

5/1/2025

4/28/2025

4/29/2025

4/30/2025

4/29/2025

4/29/2025

4/29/2025

4/29/2025

4/17/2025

AM/PM

PM

AM

AM

AM

PM

AM

PM

AM

AM

AM

PM

AM

AM

PM
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